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CCCAN 2019 OPEN WATER CHAMPIONSHIPS - 7/3/2019 to 7/5/2019

Psych Sheet

#1 Women 14-17 5k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GUA 17Cabrera, Isabela1

JAM 14Hopkins, Brooke2

JAM 14Hopkins, Raine3

HON 17Ramirez, Michelle4

CUR 16van Vuure, Dominique5

CUR 17van Vuure, Samantha6

CRC 15Gussoni, Dahiana7

CRC 16Rodriguez P, Daniela8

ESA 16Portillo, Faá tima Beatríáz9

TTO 16Nurse-Allen, Dominique10

TTO 17Acosta, Gabriella11

TTO 14Anthony, Zoe12

BAR 14Baker, Amelie13

BAR 16Clarke, Danielle14

BAR 16Hinds, Chara15

MEX 17Macias Ruiz, Veronica Anahi16

MEX 15Curiel Espinoza, Isabela17

MEX 15Mora Olivares, Citlali Montserrat18

GUADE 17Capolini, Marie Lorella19

VEN 14Yegres, Maríáa V20

#2 Men 14-17 5k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAY 16Bailey, Jake1

CAY 14Bonati, Stefano2

GUA 16Pelicoá , Luis3

JAM 15Randle, Zachary4

JAM 14Mair, Daniel5

JAM 16Gyles, Rin K6

HON 16Serafeim, Ioannis7

HON 15Redman, Iam8

HON 14Flores, Manuel9

CRC 16Rojas, Jeison10

CRC 16Fallas, Diego11

ARU-BD 14Fun, Ronald P12

ESA 17Segovia, Elíáas13

TTO 15Nelson, Marquise14

TTO 14Blackman, Nikoli15

TTO 14Changar, Josiah16

BAR 15Dulieu, Diego17

BAR 16Lashley, Eric18

MEX 16Ortiz Vega, Jose Emiliano19

GUADE 16Bourgeois, Mitch20

GUADE 17Thierry, Mahe21

VEN 15Azpurua, Rodrigo A22

VEN 15Bricenñ o, Raul23

#3 Women 18 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SKN 27Harding, Jennifer1

GUA 20Ceroá n, Valeria2

JAM 18Williams, Britney3

HON 18Pastrana, Ana4

HON 18Bahr, Miroslava5

CRC 20Casafont, Valeria6

ESA 24Flores, Faá tima7

MEX 18Lopez Collazo, Nahomy Guadalupe8

MEX 20Macias Ruiz, Claudia Irai9

MEX 18Gonzaá lez Ceballos, Josefina10

#4 Men 18 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAY 19Dakers, Alex1

GUA 23Marroquíán, David2

JAM 18Adams, Chester3

JAM 18Payne, Jordane4

HON 18Flores, Abrahan5

TTO 18Coombs, Brandon6

TTO 18Bynoe, Gabriel7

TTO 19Parag, Josiah8

MEX 28Villa Mejia, Alfredo9

MEX 18Cedenñ o Avila, Carlos Daniel10

MEX 18Escobedo Velazquez, Eliud Emilio11

GUADE 19Bourny, Ioane12

#5 Women 12-13 3k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

JAM 13Marston, Emma1

JAM 13Foster, Kokolo2

JAM 13Wainwright, Leanna A3

ESA 13Alberto, Paola4

TTO 13Rajack, Amelia5

BAR 12Baker, Heidi6

BAR 12Deane, Kenyah7

VEN 13Vivas, Antonella A8

#6 Men 12-13 3k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

JAM 13Allen, Israel1

JAM 13Denny, Nelson2

HON 12Cardona, David3

ESA 13Alvarado, Diego4

TTO 12Pichery, Dante5

TTO 12Anthony, Zachary6

BAR 13Millar, Amani7

BAR 13Talma, Che8

BAR 13Williams, Charles9

#7 Women 14-17 10k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GUA 17Cabrera, Isabela1

HON 17Ramirez, Michelle2

CUR 16van Vuure, Dominique3

CUR 17van Vuure, Samantha4

CRC 15Gussoni, Dahiana5

CRC 16Rodriguez P, Daniela6

ESA 16Portillo, Faá tima Beatríáz7

TTO 17Chatoor, Jada8

TTO 14Anthony, Zoe9

MEX 17Macias Ruiz, Veronica Anahi10

MEX 16Mujica Paez, Jimena11

MEX 15Curiel Espinoza, Isabela12

MEX 17Macias Delgado, Julieta13

GUADE 17Capolini, Marie Lorella14

VEN 14Yegres, Maríáa V15

#8 Men 14-17 10k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GUA 16Pelicoá , Luis1

HON 16Serafeim, Ioannis2

HON 15Redman, Iam3

HON 14Flores, Manuel4

CRC 16Rojas, Jeison5

CRC 16Fallas, Diego6

ESA 17Segovia, Elíáas7

TTO 16Nelson, Malik8

TTO 14Blackman, Nikoli9

TTO 14Changar, Josiah10

BAR 15Dulieu, Diego11

MEX 16Ortiz Vega, Jose Emiliano12

GUADE 16Bourgeois, Mitch13

GUADE 17Thierry, Mahe14

VEN 15Azpurua, Rodrigo A15

VEN 15Bricenñ o, Raul16

#9 Women 18 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GUA 20Ceroá n, Valeria1

HON 18Pastrana, Ana2

HON 18Bahr, Miroslava3

CRC 20Casafont, Valeria4

ESA 24Flores, Faá tima5

TTO 18David, Sabrina6

MEX 18Lopez Collazo, Nahomy Guadalupe7

MEX 20Macias Ruiz, Claudia Irai8

#10 Men 18 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GUA 23Marroquíán, David1

HON 18Flores, Abrahan2

TTO 18Bynoe, Gabriel3

MEX 28Villa Mejia, Alfredo4

MEX 18Cedenñ o Avila, Carlos Daniel5

MEX 18Escobedo Velazquez, Eliud Emilio6

MEX 21Olvera Lopez, David7

GUADE 19Bourny, Ioane8


